
MONTENEGRO FALL OPEN - OCT 2015
NHL Superstack Day 2 Seating Chart

# Player Country Stack Table Seat
1 STARIKOV EVGENII RU 75,000 1 2
2 ROMANOV ALEXEY RU 99,200 1 3
3 EVDOKIMOVA ANNA RU 29,200 1 5
4 OLGUN ERCAN TR 180,400 1 6
5 BERESNEV ALEXANDER RU 101,400 1 7
6 OVECHKIN ALEKSANDR RU 195,300 2 2
7 ARTEM MAKSIMOV RU 83,400 2 3
8 SEMIN MIKHAIL RU 66,600 2 4
9 BERGLIN DENNIS SE 86,000 2 5

10 SAHIN IDRIS TR 98,300 2 7

SORTED BY SEATS



MONTENEGRO FALL OPEN - OCT 2015
NHL Superstack Day 2 Seating Chart

# Player Country Stack Table Seat
1 OVECHKIN ALEKSANDR RU 195,300 2 2
2 OLGUN ERCAN TR 180,400 1 6
3 BERESNEV ALEXANDER RU 101,400 1 7
4 ROMANOV ALEXEY RU 99,200 1 3
5 SAHIN IDRIS TR 98,300 2 7
6 BERGLIN DENNIS SE 86,000 2 5
7 ARTEM MAKSIMOV RU 83,400 2 3
8 STARIKOV EVGENII RU 75,000 1 2
9 SEMIN MIKHAIL RU 66,600 2 4

10 EVDOKIMOVA ANNA RU 29,200 1 5

SORTED BY STACKS



MONTENEGRO FALL OPEN - OCT 2015
NHL Superstack Day 2 Seating Chart

# Player Country Stack Table Seat
1 ARTEM MAKSIMOV RU 83,400 2 3
2 BERESNEV ALEXANDER RU 101,400 1 7
3 BERGLIN DENNIS SE 86,000 2 5
4 EVDOKIMOVA ANNA RU 29,200 1 5
5 OLGUN ERCAN TR 180,400 1 6
6 OVECHKIN ALEKSANDR RU 195,300 2 2
7 ROMANOV ALEXEY RU 99,200 1 3
8 SAHIN IDRIS TR 98,300 2 7
9 SEMIN MIKHAIL RU 66,600 2 4

10 STARIKOV EVGENII RU 75,000 1 2

SORTED BY NAMES


